model 8FK Option
149
O
p
ti
on
W
or

 Parallel thread adaptor
 Bonded seal
(mm)
Model
Applicable pipe
outer diameter
øA
T B C D
Width
across fl ats L1 L2
E F
8FKCO06010 6
G1/8
4 17 17.5 14 14 6 32.5
8FKCO08010 8 4 17 17.5 17 17 6 32.5
8FKCO08020 8
G1/4
6 20.5 17.5 19 17 10 33.5
8FKCO10020 10 6 20.5 18.5 19 19 10 34.5
8FKCO10030 10
G3/8
8 24 18.5 22 19 10 35.5
8FKCO12030 12 8 24 18.5 22 22 10 35.5
(mm)
Model
Applicable pipe
outer diameter
øA
T B1 B2 C D
Width
across fl ats L1 L2 L3 L4
E F
8FKMB06010 6 G1/8 4 4 17 17.5 17 14 8 13 14 33.5
8FKMB08020 8
G1/4
6 7 20.5 17.5 22 17 12 16 17 35.5
8FKMB10020 10 8 7 20.5 18.5 22 19 12 16 17 36.5
8FKMB12030 12 G3/8 10 9 24 18.5 27 22 12 19 22 40.5
(mm)
Model
Applicable pipe
outer diameter
øA
T B C
Width
across fl ats L1 L2 L3
E
8FKHB06010 6 G1/8 3 17 14 6 9 21
8FKHB08020 8
G1/4
5 20.5 19 10 10 21
8FKHB10020 10 6 20.5 19 10 10 22
8FKHB10030 10
G3/8
6 24 22 10 11 22
8FKHB12030 12 8 24 22 10 11.5 22.5
(mm)
Model Applicable
thread d D t
8FKP-C-010 G1/8 9.9 17 2